Electronic Valves – DV Series High Flow
Manifold Mount Cartridge Style Voltage Wire Leads Manifold Mount
2/2
M-DV-2M-12       M-DV-2C-12 12 VDC
M-DV-2M-24       M-DV-2C-24 24 VDC
M-DV-2M-12-L       M-DV-2C-12-L 12 VDC
M-DV-2M-24-L       M-DV-2C-24-L 24 VDC
3/2
M-DV-3M-12       M-DV-3C-12 12 VDC
M-DV-3M-24       M-DV-3C-24 24 VDC
Wire Leads
Order Information
Manifold Mount Cartridge Style Voltage Spade Terminals Cartridge
2/2
M-DT-2M-12       M-DT-2C-12 12 VDC
M-DT-2M-24       M-DT-2C-24 24 VDC
M-DT-2M-12-L       M-DT-2C-12-L 12 VDC
M-DT-2M-24-L       M-DT-2C-24-L 24 VDC
3/2
M-DT-3M-12 M-DT-3C-12 12 VDC
M-DT-3M-24 M-DT-3C-24 24 VDC
Spade Terminals
Order Information
14.0
M5 (3/2
only)
11.4 dia.
19
dia.7.0
5.5
M5 (3/2
only)
19
dia.
11.4
dia.
Part No. Description
M-15781-2 2-Station Manifold
M-15781-4 4-Station Manifold
Custom manifolds available. Consult factory.
Black anodized aluminium. G1/8
Multi-Station Manifolds